St. Charles West High School 2021-22

Final Exam Schedule

1st Semester

(Pending No Additional Snow Days)

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

7:20-9:15
9:15-9:20
9:20-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-2:20

Block 1 Final Exam (115 minutes)
Passing

Block 3 class (45 minutes)

Passing

AIP

Passing

Block 7 Final Exam (w/ lunch)
Passing

Block 9 class (45 minutes)

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

7:20-9:15
9:15-9:20
9:20-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-2:20

Block 3 Final Exam (115 minutes)
Passing

Block 2 class (45 minutes)

Passing

AIP

Passing

Block 9 Final Exam (w/ lunch)
Passing

Block 6 class (45 minutes)

Thursday, January 13, 2022

7:20-9:15
9:15-9:20
9:20-10:05
10:05-10:10
10:10-10:55
10:55-11:00
11:00-1:30
1:30-1:35
1:35-2:20

Block 2 Final Exam (115 minutes)
Passing

Block 4 class (45 minutes)

Passing

AIP

Passing

Block 6 Final Exam (w/ lunch)
Passing

Block 8 class (45 minutes)

Friday, January 14, 2022 ERD

7:20-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-11:20

Block 4 Final Exam (115 minutes)
Break
Block 8 Final Exam (115 minutes)

Lunch Schedule

15t 11:00 — 11:25am
2" 11:30 — 11:55am

3rd: 12:00 — 12:25pm

4™: 12:30 — 12:55pm
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